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Study ID
Pourshams 2020

ShojaShafti 2016
Kelly 2009
Friedman 2008
Ball 2011

Arbabi 2012
Freudenreich 2009
Lohr 2013
Martin 2014
Peloian 2008
Pierre 2007
Prasuna 2014

Sevy 2005

Experimental

Atomoxetine
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Modafinil
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D1
D2
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D4

D5

Low risk
Some concerns

High risk

Randomisation process

Deviations from the intended interventions
Missing outcome data

Measurement of the outcome

Selection of the reported result



